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1 

 
 
 
 

SBS 

Chemistry  

Dr. Tuhin Patra 

tuhinpatra@iitbbs.ac.in 6289584733 

BIO 

Math Dr. Sabyasachi Pani spani@iitbbs.ac.in 9439349755 

Physics Dr. Satchidananda Rath srath@iitbbs.ac.in, 

snrath08@gmail.com 

9439858204 

 
 

2 

 
 

SES 

EE Dr. Srinivas Bhaskar 
Karanki 

skaranki@iitbbs.ac.in 9556747294 

ECE Dr. Debapratim Ghosh debapratim@iitbbs.ac.in 8599080121 

CSE Dr. Srinivas Pinisetty  spinisetty@iitbbs.ac.in 8985679665 

3 SIF SIF Dr. Puspendu Bhunia pbhunia@iitbbs.ac.in 9556297831 

4 SMS SMS Dr. V. Pandu Ranga pandu@iitbbs.ac.in, 
panduvundavilli@gmail.com 

9776219149 

 
 

5 

 
 

SEO&CS 

ATMOSPHER 
E AND 
OCEAN 
SCIENCES 

 

Dr. Debadatta Swain 
dswain@iitbbs.ac.in 7893002751 

Geosciences Dr. Raj K. Singh rksingh@iitbbs.ac.in 8895381431 

6 SMM&ME SMM&ME Dr. Srikant Gollapudi srikantg@iitbbs.ac.in 9566288703 

7 HSS&M HSS&M Dr. Naresh Chandra Sahu naresh@iitbbs.ac.in 9439918354 
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